
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Mr. Steve Smith (chair) Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Michelle Huddleston Administrative 5115 mdhuddleston@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Matt Smith  Administrative 5037 masmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Debra Bryant Faculty 5171 dbryant@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. John W. Smith Administrative 5111 jwsmith@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5042 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kristyn Ogletree Administrative 5076 kogletree@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Dale Wilson Faculty 5014 dwilson@tntech.edu 2022

Ms. Brookland Gordon Student bagordon43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Hunter Blake Horton Student hbhorton42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Justin Freeman Student jmfreeman43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Colton Lunn Student chlunn42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Mark Wilson
Non-voting Resource Person: Mrs. Amanda Thatcher


